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At the bottom of the page is a list of words. Print the words in the empty boxes above. The 
shape of the word must match the shape of the boxes.

1. limits
2. insert
3. produce
4. learn
5. disappear

6. path
7. nice
8. excess
9. coat

10. see

SPAWN ENCLOSE DAUB ORBIT
OVERSUPPLY BOUNDS FADE OBSERVE
LOVELY ABSORB

1.
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3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.
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Synonyms Word Shapes
At the bottom of the page is a list of words. Print the words in the empty boxes above. The 
shape of the word must match the shape of the boxes.
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SPAWN ENCLOSE DAUB ORBIT

OVERSUPPLY BOUNDS FADE OBSERVE

LOVELY ABSORB

1. b o u n d s

2. e n c l o s e

3. s p a w n

4. a b s o r b

5. f a d e

6. o r b i t

7. l o v e l y

8. o v e r s u p p l y

9. d a u b

10. o b s e r v e
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